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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

RFQ Design-Build Services for South Airfield Detention   

Project Name: Consolidation - Chicago ORD Airport Procurement Specialist:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No:   924070               Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:   Tuesday, January 29, 2019  Conference Location:  CDA ORD Conf. Room 1  

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Amin Yaghmour Jones Moore Construction & 
Consulting LLC. 

312-782-8970 ayaghmoujr@teamordllc.com 

Marshall Legenza Kiewit Infrastructure 773-458-1291 Marsall.legenza@kiewit.com 

Tony Wolff Ciorba Group 773-355-2961 twolff@ciorba.com 

Mohammad Djavid Stantec 312-831-3000 Mohammad.djavid@stantec.com 

Tonya Wells Greeley and Hansen 800-837-9779 twells@greeley-hansen.com 

Steve Elrod EXP 312-616-7421 Stephen.elrod@exp.com 

Stuart Sullivan Atkinson Construction 512-470-0237 Stuart.sullivan@atkn.com 

Raymond Franz Hayward Baker 847-774-0465 rjfranz@haywardbaker.com 

Matthew Demos Crawford, Murphy & Tilly 312-855-2540 mdemos@cmtengr.com 

Kevin Fuhr 
Hanson Professional 

Services 
630-990-3800 kfuhr@hanson-inc.com 
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Bruce Williams Walsh Construction 312-907-1844 bwilliams@walshgroup.com 

Joe Sannasardo Walsh Construction 312-656-6694 jsannasardo@walshgroup.com 

Shuja Kazi Delta Engineering 312-377-7700 shujak@deg-america.com 

Bill Watson Aldridge Group 847-680-5200 wwatson@aldridgegroup.com 

Rod Shoulders Jay Dee Contractors, Inc. 734-591-3400 rshoulders@jaydee.us 

Mike Leake Walsh Construction 312-617-0578 mleake@walshgroup.com 

Clayton Ziller Walsh Construction 312-563-5400 cziller@walshgroup.com 

S.M. Kazi Delta Engineering 312-377-7700 smkazi@deg-america.com 

John Naughton Juneau Associates 847-991-2004 jnaughton@jaipc.com 

Tracy Lundlin Mott Macdonald 312-894-5367 Tracy.lundlin@mottmac.com 

Seth Hoffman Brierley Associates 630-332-9306 shoffman@brierleyassociates.com 

Ike Isaacson Brierley Associates 414-630-4161 Iisaacson@brierleyassociates.com 

Nicholas Joens Kiewit Infrastructure 402-231-4224 nicholas.joens@kiewit.com 

Joe Johnson Stantec 312-831-3000 joe.johnson@stantec.com 
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Daniel Ebin McMillen Jacobs 312-535-0347 ebin@mcmjac.com 

Samuel Swartz McMillen Jacobs 312-535-0283 swartz@mcmjac.com 

Harvind Singh Singh & Associates 312-629-0240 X 1776 hkaur@singhinc.com 

Yemi Oyewole Atlas Engineering 847-753-8020 yoyewole@aegroupltd.com 

Keith Kazmier Plote Constuction 847-560-1022 kkazmier@plote.com 

Nick Simmons Walsh Group 312-631-4628 nsimmons@walshgroup.com 

Stephen Liu Kenny Construction 847-919-8200 Stephen.liu@gcinc.com 

Bob Rautenberg Kenny Construction 866-871-4528 bob.rautenberg@gcinc.com 

Dan Martz J. F. Shea Construction 317-887-52743 Dan.martz@jfshea.com 

Josh Morton 
Granite Construction 

Company 
312-669-0049 Josh.morton@gcinc.com 

Marc Harren Michels 262-814-3019 mharren@michel.us 

Gregg Sherry Brierley Associates 303-446-6637 gsherry@brierleyassociates.com 

Timothy Wirtz Walsh Group 312-563-5400 twirtz@walshgroup.com 

Daniel Martinez Judlau 630-568-6640 dmartinez@judlau.com 
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Gill Crespos Judlau 630-387-6072 gcrespos@judlau.com 

Scott Faber Lindahl Brothers 630-417-1927 scott@lindahlbros.com 

Michael McMurray 
Globetrotters Engineering 

Corp. 
312-922-6400 Michael.mcmurray@gec-group.com 

Lisa Gasperec Gasperec Elberts 847-868-1835 lgasperec@geconsultllc.com 

Robert Zitek FH Paschen 773-444-3474 bzitek@fhpaschen.com 

Jim Kowalewski FH Paschen 773-444-3474 jkowalewski@fhpaschen.com 

Michael Waters Parsons 773-377-5249 Michael.waters@parsons.com 

Ashok Stanley Brierley Associates 630-332-9307 astanley@brierleyassociates.com 

Marcos Reyes Reyes Group 708-596-7100 marcos@reyesgroup.com 

Jeff Jukowski Chris Burke Engineering 847-823-0500 jjukowski@cbbel.com 

Cyle Cantrell Burns and McDonnell 312-241-5869 ccantrell@burnsmcd.com 

Brian Quinlan Burns and McDonnell 312-572-8127 bquinlan@burnsmcd.com 

Marissa Modesto Singh & Associates 312-629-0240 mmodesto@singhinc.com 

Tom Magno 
Dept of Procurement 

Services 
312-744-4941 Thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org 
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Kay Whitlock 
Christopher Burke 

Engineering 
847-823-0500 kwhitlock@cbbel.com 

Luis Montgomery 2IM Group 312-441-9554 X 2120  Luis.m@2imgroup.com 

Aaron Evans Nicholson Construction 312-585-7445 Aaron.evans@nicholsonconstruction.com 

Bernard Catalan Bessac 786-570-0532 Bernard.catalan@bessac.com 
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